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ID:227071 Common

s The chart below describes a number.

Hundreds Tens Ones

6 23 5

 What is the number?
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ID:227091 Common

d Dave read these clues about a shape.

• It has four sides.

• It has sides that are all different lengths.

 Dave guessed the shape is a rhombus. Explain why Dave’s guess is correct or 
incorrect.
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ID:224089 AH133_table.eps Common

f There are 20 students in Mrs. Harrison’s class. Each student’s name is written on a 
piece of paper and put in a bag. Mrs. Harrison will pick one piece of paper from
the bag.

On the fi rst pick, it is more likely that the paper will have a girl’s name. On the 
chart below, write the number of girls and the number of boys that could be in Mrs. 
Harrison’s class.

Mrs. Harrison’s Class

Girls

Boys

Total 20

Students Number of Students
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g a. Shade 1
2

 of this rectangle.

 b. Shade 
2
4  of this rectangle.

 c. Circle the statement that is true.

   1
2

 is greater than 2
4

   1
2

 is less than 2
4

   1
2

 is equal to 2
4
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ID:202494 Common

h Look at this number sentence.

2 4 8× = ×

 What number makes the number sentence true? Show your work or explain how 
you know.
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j This bar graph shows the number of minutes Danny read each day for a week.

Danny’s Reading Schedule

0
5

10

15

20

M
on

da
y

Tu
es

da
y

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Thu
rs

da
y

M
in

u
te

s 
D

an
ny

 R
ea

d

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Fr
ida

y

Sat
ur

da
y

Sun
da

y

a. How many more minutes did Danny read on Friday than he read on Thursday?

b. Use the bar graph to write a question for which the answer is 40 minutes.
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